
OVER A
CENTURY OF

SUCCESS

www.llbco.com

Q U E U E  S Y S T E M
Since 1905, we are one of the longest 
running display design and manufacturers 
in the United States.  Call us to find out 
how we can help increase your salesContact:

Howard Moed
LLB Company
626 Jacksonville Rd, Ste 154
Warminster, PA 18974
Email: hmoed@llbco.com
Tel: (267) 464-1930
Cell: (215) 280-2798 

Contact:
John B. Long
LLB Company
626 Jacksonville Rd, Ste 154
Warminster, PA 18974
Email: jblong@llbco.com
Tel: (267) 464-1929
Cell: (267) 992-5357 

Contact:
Bruce Solomon
LLB Company
626 Jacksonville Rd, Ste 154
Warminster, PA 18974
Email: bsolomon@llbco.com
Tel: (215) 654-0800



QUEUE SYSTEM

626 JACKSONVILLE RD, STE 154,WARMINSTER PA 18974 • TEL (215 654-0800 • FAX (215) 654-0820 • WWW.LLBCO.COM

KIT ORDER NUMBER INCLUDED PARTS QTY. QTY.INCLUDED HARDWARE

QSST443614

QSAO443614

QSCB140314

QSEB140307

QSSF111801

QSSP140300

QS-ASM01

14.000” X 36.000” X 1.000”

QS-ASM02

44.000” X 3.250” X 14.000”

QS-ASM04

1.500” X 1.500” X 1.500”

QS-ASM07

13.375“ X 2.750”

QS-ASM01

14.000” X 36.000” X 1.000”

QS-ASM02

44.000” X 3.250” X 14.000”

QS-ASM04

1.500” X 1.500” X 1.500”

QS-ASM07

13.375“ X 2.750”

QS-ASM03

13.813” X 3.250” X 13.813”

3

QS-ASM05

13.625” X 3.250” X 7.125”

3

QS-ASM06

11.188” X 17.688” X 1.000”

2

3

2

9

1

3

1

9

5

QS-ASM07

13.375“ X 2.750”

9

MACHINE SCREW 1/4”-20 X 1-1/2”

KEP NUT 1/4”-20

STEM LEVELER 5/16”-18 X 1” 

MACHINE SCREW 1/4”-20 X 1-1/2”

KEP NUT 1/4”-20

STEM LEVELER 5/16”-18 X 1”

N/A

N/A

MACHINE SCREW 1/4”-20 X 3/4”

14

14

4

7

7

2

10

N/A

QS-ASM04
FLOOR MOUNT

BRACKET

QS-ASM07
PARTITION

QS-ASM01
UPRIGHT

QS-ASM02
SHELF BASKET

QS-ASM04
FLOOR MOUNT

BRACKET

QS-ASM07
PARTITION

QS-ASM01
UPRIGHT

QS-ASM02
SHELF BASKET


